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WHOLE GRAIN

MINI CALZONE
Product Information

Golden, mini whole grain calzones seasoned with Italian herbs
and stuffed with creamy mozzarella cheese or zesty pepperoni
and mozzarella. Easy to portion and to eat!

Product Handling Features/Benefits

* Thaw in refrigerator * Filled with mozzarella cheese &

» Cook for 8-10 minutes sauce or mozzarella, pepperoni &
in a 350°F convection sauce
oven * Kid Friendly

* Cook to an internal * Crispy pizza style crust
temperature of 165°F » Seasoned with Italian herbs

* Three 1.67 oz. calzones provides 2
meat/meat alternate, 2 oz. grain,
and s cup red vegetable

Ideal Use
* Breakfast, lunch or dinner entrée
01/21
ltem No. Product Description Pack Food Based Statement
8073B Calzone, Mini, Pepperoni 144/1.67 oz. 2 M/MA, 7C Vegq, 2 Grain EQ
8074B Calzone, Mini, Cheese 144/1.67 oz. 2 M/MA, %C Veg, 2 Grain EQ
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Product Ingredients

PEPPERONI: Water, Low Fat Mozzarella Cheese ([Pasteurized Part-Skim Milk, Cultures, Salt, Enzymes],
Nonfat Milk, Modified Food Starch*, Potassium Chloride*, *Ingredients not in reqular Mozzarella Cheese),
Whole Wheat Flour, Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine
Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Beef Pepperoni (Beef, Contains 2% or less of Salt, Spices [Mustard],
Potassium Chloride, Sugar, Lactic Acid Starter Culture, Maltodextrin, Paprika, Spice Extractives,
Extractives of Paprika, Natural Smoke Flavoring, Sodium Nitrite), Beef Pepperoni (Beef, Salt, Dextrose,
Lactic Acid Starter Culture, Natural Flavorings, Oleoresin of Paprika, Natural Smoke Flavor, Dehydrated
Gatrlic, Sodium Nitrite, BHA, BHT, Citric Acid), Tomato Paste, Sugar, Contains less than 2% of Baking
Powder, Baking Soda, Citric Acid, Garlic Powder, Methylcellulose, Parmesan Cheese ([Pasteurized Cow’s
Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes] and Powdered Cellulose [Anti-caking]), Soy Protein Isolate, Salt,
Seasoning (Sugar, Sea Salt, Dehydrated Garlic, Dehydrated Onion, Oregano Leaf, Basil Leaf, Anise,
White Pepper, Black Pepper, Parsley Leaf, Red Pepper Seed, Turmeric, Canola Oil), Soybean Oil, Spice
(Oregano, Basil, Red Pepper and Parsley), Yeast.

CHEESE: Mozzarella Cheese (Pasteurized Part Skim Milk, Cultures, Salt and Enzymes), Water, Whole
Wheat Flour, Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate,
Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Tomato Paste, Sugar, Contains less than 2% of Baking Powder, Baking Soda,
Citric Acid, Garlic Powder, Methylcellulose, Parmesan Cheese ([Pasteurized Cow’s Milk, Cheese Culture,
Salt, Enzymes], and Powdered Cellulose [Anti-Caking]), Salt, Seasoning(Sugar, Sea Salt, Dehydrated
Garlic, Dehydrated Onion, Oregano Leaf, Basil Leaf, Anise, White Pepper, Black Pepper, Parsley Leaf,
Red Pepper Seed, Turmeric, Canola QOil), Soy Protein Isolate, Soybean Qil, Spice (Oregano, Basil, Red
Pepper, and Parsley), Yeast.

Allergens
Milk, Soy, Wheat.

Food Based Compliant
Three 1.67 oz. calzones provides 2 meat/meat alternate, s cup red vegetable and 2 oz. grain equivalent.

Pepperoni Cheese
Serving Size: 3 Mini Calzones (5 0z./142g) Serving Size: 3 Mini Calzones (5 0z./142g)
Calories: 300 Calories from Fat: Calories: 330 Calories from Fat:
Amount Per Serving % Daily Value % Daily Value Amount Per Serving % Daily Value % Daily Value
Total Fat 9g 12% Sugars 6g Total Fat 12g 15% Sugars 6g
Saturated Fat 3.5g 18% Protein 18g Saturated Fat 5g 25% Protein 17g
Trans Fat Og Vitamin A --% Trans Fat Og Vitamin A --%
Cholesterol 20mg 7% Vitamin C --% Cholesterol 25mg 8% Vitamin C --%
Sodium 570mg 25% Calcium 25% Sodium 490mg 21% Calcium 25%
Total Carbohydrate 37g 13% Iron 10% Total Carbohydrate 37g 13% Iron 10%
Dietary Fiber 2g 7% Zinc Dietary Fiber 2g 7% Zinc
Percent daily values are based on 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower Percent daily values are based on 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower
dependlng on your calorre needs dependlng on you e needs.
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